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7.62x39 mm - Sub Machine Gun Type 56
ACYO01

Sudan, Khartoum. PO. Box: 10783
Tel: +249185348 429 E-mail: defence@mic.sd
Fax: +249185340724 Website: mic.sd

+249 185 338 080

This sub-machine is an automatic weapon used for infantry and special units.

It’s of light weight and easy to use.

Technical Specifications:
Caliber
Magazine Capadty
Rate of single shoot/ min
Rate of automatic firing / min
Muzzle velocity
Effective range for single shoot
Effective range for automatic firing |
Max. range
Length of gun
Length with bayonet unfolded
Weight with one fully magazine
Packing:
10 pleces in a wooden box

Dimentions : 1000 x 480 x 380 mm
Weight:72 kg

7.62x39mm

: 30 rounds
|40 rounds/min
1 90-100 rounds/min

800 m/s

1400m

300 m

11500m

874 mm

' 1100mm

45kg



